



POS.	CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	A00806	CHISEL CHUCK	1
2	A00807	HEX. SOCKET BOLT M14x70	4
3	A00808	Ø14 SPRINGW WASHER	4
4	A00809	Ø14 FLAT WASHER	4
5	A00810	LOCK RING	2
6	A00811	SPRING COLUMN PIN	2
7	A00812	LOCKING LEVER	1
8	A00813	FRONT COVER	1
9	A00814	O - RING	1
10	A00815	FLUORIN O RING	1
11	A00816	IMPACT HAMMER	1
12	A00817	O - RING	1
13	A00818	AIRPROOF RING	1
14	A00819	SHANK SLEEVE	1
15	A00820	SMALL URETHANE RING	1
16	A00821	LOCKING RING	1
17	A00822	MOUTH	1
18	A00823	MOUTH WASHER	2
19	A00824	BIG URETHANE RING	1
20	A00825	M14 SIX NUT	4
21	A00826	HEX. SOCKET BOLT M10x70	8
22	A00827	Ø10 SPRING WASHER	10
23	A00828	Ø10 FLAT WASHER	12
24	A00829	ALUMINUM HEAD	1
25	A00830	O - RING	1

POS.	CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY
26	A00831	CYLINDER	1
27	A00832	O - RING	1
28	A00833	PISTON PIN	1
29	A00834	PISTON	1
30	A00835	O - RING	1
<b>31+32 (SET1)</b>	A00836	CONNECTING ROD ASSEMBLY	1
33	A00837	CRANK WASHER	1
34	A00838	HEX. SOCKET BOLT M10x1.25x35	1
35	A00839	HOUSING ASSEMBLY	1
36	A00840	PIN Ø8X14	2
37	A00841	AIRPROOF RING	1
38	A00842	CRANK SHAFT RING	1
39	A00843	CRANK SHAFT	1
40	A00844	PALT KEY 4x18	2
41	A00845	HEX. SOCKET BOLT M6x20	4
42	A00846	BEARING COVER	1
44	A00848	BALL BEARING 6305	1
45	A00849	COUNTER GEAR	1
46	A00850	DISTANCE RING	1
47	A00851	FINAL GEAR	1
48	A00852	BIG GEAR PARTITION WASHER	1
49	39846	BALL BEARING 6204-2RS	1

POS.	CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY
50	A00853	Ø32 URETHANE WASHER	1
51	39625	BALL BEARING 6201	2
52	A00854	STATOR'S COVER	1
53	A00855	STATOR 220-240V	1
54	A00856	Ø5 FLAT WASHER	2
55	A00857	ST4.8x75 TAPPING SCREW	2
56	A00858	FAN GUIDE	1
57	A00859	ARMATURE 220-240V	1
58	A00860	HEX. SOCKET BOLT M10x30	5
59	A00861	BALL BEARING 6203 RS	1
60	A00862	NEEDLE BEARING BK1312	1
61	A00863	BEARING HOLD DOWN PLATE	1
62	A00864	M5x10 EMBEDDING SCREWS	3
63	A00865	COUNTER GEAR	1
64	A00866	HEX. SOCKET BOLT M5x12	4
67	A00867	GEAR COVER	1
68	A00868	STOP BLOCK	1
69	A00869	Ø5 FLAT WASHER	1
70	A00870	MANDREL SUB ASSEMBLY	1

POS.	CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY
71	A00871	SUPPORT	2
72	A00786	SHOCK ABSORPTION SPRING	1
73	A00872	SIDE HANDLE SUPPORT	1
74	A00873	M10 ANTI-LOOSING NUT	2
75	A00779	SCREW ST4.2×16	5
76	A00874	SIDE HANDLE COVER	1
77	A00875	SIDE HANDLE ASSEMBLY	1
78	A00876	Ø6 FLAT WASHER	8
79	A00877	HEX. SOCKET BOLT M6×35	4
80	A00878	FAN COVER	1
81	A00879	SCREW M6×15	4
82	A00880	INSULATE WASHER	2
83	A00881	BRUSH HOLDER	2
84	A00882	CARBON BRUSH SET	1
85	A00883	BRUSH CAP	2
86	A00884	CAP RUBBER	2
87	A00885	CAP COVER	2
88	A00750	BOLT M4×12	4
89	A00886	O RING	1
90	A00887	OIL TANK COVER	1
91	A00888	REAR COVER	1

POS.	CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY
92	A00889	TABLE	2
93	A00890	SCREW M4×12	4
94	A00891	MAIN HANDLE SUPPORT	1
95+106 (SET2)	A00901	MAIN COVER	1
96	A00893	ELECTRICITY FEELS	1
97	A00894	CAPACITOR 0.33µF	1
98	A00895	SWITCH	1
99	A00798	CORD CLIP	1
100	A00896	CORD ARMOR	1
101	40754	CABLE	1
102	A00897	SWITCH COVER	1
103	A00898	SWITCH TRIGGER	1
104	A00899	MAIN HANDLE	1
105	A00900	HEX. SOCKET BOLT M6×50	4
107	A00902	SCREW ST4.2×18	4
108	A00903	OIL BOTTLE	1
109	A00904	SCREW M5X8	2
110	A00905	SCREW SLEEVE	8
105	A00900	HEX. SOCKET BOLT M6×50	4
107	A00902	SCREW ST4.2×18	4
108	A00903	OIL BOTTLE	1
109	A00904	SCREW M5X8	2
110	A00905	SCREW SLEEVE	8